
1 Aguilera Emanuel 98389730 manu_aguilera_guardia@hotmail.com
2 Aguirrezabal Javier 99262107 tratamientosalternativos@hotmail.com
3 Alves Cristopher 98013880 cristopher.manya@hotmail.com
4 Bertiz Eliandre 99006648 eliandrebertiz@hotmail.com
5 Biassini Ana Clara 98960712
6 Cantera Virginia 91297129 virginia.canteraa@gmail.com
7 CASTELL Ana 91048334 flaaa@hotmail.es
8 Cruz Andrés 91236100 andcruz172@gmail.com
9 de Freitas Esthefany 99008892 tefy_dieif@hotmail.com

10 Estevez E.Sabrina 91453588 sabrinaest10@gmail.com
11 Etchepare Romina 99776922 romi1329@hotmail.com
12 Ferreira M. Eugenia 98924653 eugeniaf@live.com
13 Figueroa Noelia 91376675 noelia_figueroatorres@hotmail.com
14 Fumeaux Florence 98736550 ffumeaux@hotmail.es
15 Girardi Luciana 99966754 lu.girardi28@hotmail.com
16 Icatt Lucrecia 98245911 lucreciaicatt@hotmail.com
17 Landarín Mario 98990920 mariolandarin@hotmail.com
18 Leal Silvana 92090896 silvanal2008@hotmail.com
19 lima ramirez Emilio 98830152 emisufc55@hotmail.com
20 Listur Sabrina 98397005 sabrinalistur@hotmail.com
21 Machado Marcia 98506760 marmachadosil@hotmail.com
22 Manera Mayra 91801270 mayra.manera@outlook.es
23 Márquez M. Betina 98312944 betymarq26@gmail.com
24 Massarino Silvina 99361190 silmassa111@gmail.com
25 Peña Gimena 99992684 gime.p@hotmail.com
26 Ramírez Ana M 96356949 anamarrf@gmail.com
27 Rodriguez Karen 91343017 kaa_negra22@hotmail.com
28 RODRIGUEZ M.Victoria 91218772 vikyro_93@hotmail.com
29 Rodríguez Erica 99276371 ericarod921@yahoo.com
30 Saint Pasteur Yesica 98128894 jessi_ash22@hotmail.com
31 Sena Silvina 99226564 silvi.s_25@hotmail.com
32 Tripodi Silvia vitatf_21@hotmail.com
33 Zanuttini Angelina 91258644 angelzanuttini@gmail.com
1 Achigar Ramiro 91266627 ramiro.achigar94@hotmail.com
2 Andrioli Cynthia 99760884 cynti_andri@hotmail.com
3 Alvez M. José 98451846 majosabri@hotmail.com
4 Beasley Arturo 98461203 arturo-1792@hotmail.com
5 Falco Emiliano 99391290 efalco9090@gmail.com
6 Figueroa Germán 99402023germii.gallo@hotmail.com
7 González Mary 94475936 marygonz19@hotmail.com
8 MACEDO Guillermo 99775990 guille_macedo4@hotmail.com
9 Morelle María 91386580 eli_morelle_13@hotmail.com

10 Pintos Natalia 98246726 nmagalipintos@gmail.com
11 Torres Ana 98946404 tuky_lamejor@hotmail.com
12 Torres Nancy 98455446 nancy.torres_@hotmail.com


